

Pachet materiale 1

I.D.: 44862882

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 769,53 RON - 769,53 RON

Descriere: Teu red. 11/4-1/2 Zn 4*10,92=43,68 lei; Niple 11/4 Zn 7*5,88=41,16 lei; Prel. 6 cm 2*9,24=18,48 lei; Termostat reglabil 1*116,81=116,81 lei; Rob. trec. 11/4 cu CL 1*84,03=84,03 lei; CL 11/4 Zn MRI N2 2*21,85=43,70 lei; RAC 40 NRI PPR 1*31,09=31,09 lei; Supapa 3 bari 3/4 2*33,61=67,22 lei; Supapa 1/2 aerisire 1*23,53=23,53 lei; Niplu 3/4Bz 3*5,04=15,12 lei; Cot 3/4 NRI Bz 2*8,40=16,80 lei; COM 16 -3/4PEX 2*10,08=20,16 lei; OL 11/4 BZ 1*29,41=29,41 lei; Mufa 11/4 ZN 1*9,24=9,24 lei; Mufa 40 NRZ PPR 1*31,09=31,09 lei; Cot 11/4Zn 8*9,24=73,92 lei; Cablu 2x0,75 3*1,09=3,27 lei; TV 16 PEX 6*2,52=15,12 lei; Termomanometru REG 1*50,42=50,42 lei; Cot 40 PPR 12*2,94=35,28 lei.
